
Holiday Observance Date 
New Year's Day Monday, January 2, 2023

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday, January 16, 2023

Memorial Day Monday, May 29, 2023

Juneteenth Monday, June 19, 2023

Independence Day Tuesday, July 4, 2023

Labor Day Monday, September 4, 2023

Thanksgiving Thursday, November 23, 2023

Thanksgiving Friday, November 24, 2023

*Campus Closed (annual leave) Friday, December 22, 2023

Winter Holiday Monday, December 25, 2023

Winter Holiday Tuesday, December 26, 2023

Winter Holiday Wednesday, December 27, 2023

Winter Holiday Thursday, December 28, 2023

Winter Holiday Friday, December 29, 2023

2023 AMSC Holiday Schedule
The Board of Regents policy states each institution within the University System of 

Georgia is allowed thirteen (13) paid holidays per calendar year for employees. AMSC 

will be closed in observance of the following holidays:

Holidays are reflective of an 8 hour work  day.  AMSC operates on a 9 hour workday schedule, 

Monday - Thursday and 4 hours on Friday, schedule adjustments will be necessary.   Annual leave 

and comp time may be granted per the university time off policy.  


